SV SERIES
GAS-FIRED SINGLE STAGE UNITARY INFRARED VACUUM SYSTEM
The SV Series is the latest advancement in vacuum system technology.
This unitary vacuum system incorporates our acclaimed stainless steel
“vortex” burner for optimal heat distribution.  Other features include a
full BTU offering, extended venting runs, self-diagnostic circuit controls,
reliable performance in high wind conditions and the quietest vacuum
operation in the industry.

Radiant Tubes: Coated Aluminized Steel
Certification: CSA
Limited Warranty: 3-5-10 (Components-Tubes-Burner)
U or L Configurations: Available (RUP, REP)
Stainless Steel Upgrades: Available (SSRAO, SSTAO)
24V Controls: Available (use with R8285B)
Indicator Lights: Standard
Protective Guards: Available (PG)
Side Shield Extensions: Available (SSE)
Outdoor Approval: Not Available
MODEL # GAS*
INPUT
BTU/h LENGTH WEIGHT
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
SV-20-50 N or LP 50,000 22’-7” 140 lbs. 9’ to 14’
SV-20-60 N or LP 60,000 22’-7” 140 lbs. 10’ to 15’
SV-20-75 N or LP 75,000 22’-7” 140 lbs. 10’ to 15’
SV-30-50 N or LP 50,000 32’-3” 180 lbs. 10’ to 15’
SV-30-60 N or LP 60,000 32’-3” 180 lbs. 11’ to 18’
SV-30-75 N or LP 75,000 32’-3” 180 lbs. 12’ to 20’
SV-30-100 N or LP 100,000 32’-3” 180 lbs. 13’ to 23’
SV-30-125 N or LP 125,000 32’-3” 180 lbs. 14’ to 25’
SV-40-50 N or LP 50,000 41’-11” 210 lbs. 11’ to 18’
SV-40-60 N or LP 60,000 41’-11” 210 lbs. 11’ to 18’
SV-40-75 N or LP 75,000 41’-11” 210 lbs. 12’ to 20’
SV-40-100 N or LP 100,000 41’-11” 210 lbs. 13’ to 23’
SV-40-125 N or LP 125,000 41’-11” 210 lbs. 14’ to 25’
SV-40-150 N or LP 150,000 41’-11” 210 lbs. 15’ to 27’
SV-40-175 N or LP 175,000 41’-11” 210 lbs. 16’ to 30’
SV-50-100 N or LP 100,000 51’-7” 255 lbs. 15’ to 27’
SV-50-125 N or LP 125,000 51’-7” 255 lbs. 15’ to 27’
SV-50-150 N or LP 150,000 51’-7” 255 lbs. 16’ to 30’
SV-50-175 N or LP 175,000 51’-7” 255 lbs. 17’ to 35’
SV-50-200 N or LP 200,000 51’-7” 255 lbs. 18’ to 40’
SV-60-150 N or LP 150,000 61’-3” 285 lbs. 17’ to 35’
SV-60-175 N or LP 175,000 61’-3” 285 lbs. 17’ to 35’
SV-60-200 N or LP 200,000 61’-3” 285 lbs. 18’ to 40’
SV-70-175 N or LP 175,000 70’-11” 320 lbs. 19’ to 42’
SV-70-200 N or LP 200,000 70’-11” 320 lbs. 19’ to 42’
SV-80-200 N or LP 200,000 80’-7” 350 lbs. 20’ to 45’
MOUNTING
ANGLE
0°Mounting Angle
45°Mounting Angle